
1201

SCP※2

CMK2

CMA2

SCM

SCA2

SCS

CKV2

CA/0V2

CAT

MDC2

MVC

SMD2

MSD※

SSD

FC※

ULK※

JSK/M2

JSC3

JSB3

UCAC

STS/L

LCS

LCY

STR2

UCA2

STK

RCC2

USSD

USC

MFC

GLC

SHC

CAC3

HCM

HCA

SRL2

SRG

SRM

SRT

SRB2

MRL2

MRG2

SM-25

带
复
合
功
能

带
导
杆
气
缸

  STL- M
BQSeries

�� ��� 

� 1: �� !"#�E��� !"# 1130 ��

� 2: �� !"#�� !"#$%&'HD�RD��� !"#$%&' 1240 ��� 1241 ��

15

30.5101.5

65

261＋行程

194＋行程

19
0

97＋行程
154＋行程

47

15
107

9

26.5 105.5

62

261＋行程

194＋行程

47

19
0

97＋行程
154＋行程

47

107

9

47

1255页

�� !":     80

� �� ����� !"#$%&'()��� !"#$%

    STL-  Q-Hj
_

� �� ����� !"#$%&'()��� !"#$%

    STL-  Q-Rj
_




